of Seagoville, Texas approving an agreement for professional services on a 
defined scope of services basis ("agreement") with Solid Waste Specialists for 
the purpose of consulting services related to selection and procurement process 
of a solid waste contract in an amount not to exceed Thirty Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Forty Dollars and No Cents ($39,940.00); authorizing the City 
Manager to sign; and providing an effective date (Director of Health Services) 

Lynn Lantrip with Solid Waste Specialist explained the professional services 
provided to the City concerning the selection and procurement process of a solid

[...]

5. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 
of Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to 
provide asphalt road work on East Malloy Bridge Road for compensation in an 
amount not to exceed Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Dollars 
and Seventy Cents ($24,684.70) authorizing and ratifying the City Manager’s 
action of executing any and all necessary documents; and providing an effective 
date (Public Works Director) 

Public Works Director Ryan stated this Resolution authorizes and ratifies the 
asphalt road work on East Malloy Bridge Road by Anderson Asphalt & Concrete 
Paving in the amount of Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Dollars 
and Seventy Cents ($24,684.70). 

6. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 
of Seagoville, Texas authorizing the City Manager to engage Road Master 
Striping, LLC for pavement marking services Alto Road in an amount not to 
exceed Four Thousand Four Hundred Forty Two Dollars and Twenty Five Cents

[...]

Seagoville, Texas approving an agreement for professional services on a defined scope of 
services basis ("agreement") with Solid Waste Specialists for the purpose of consulting 
services related to selection and procurement process of a solid waste contract in an 
amount not to exceed Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Dollars and No Cents 
($39,940.00); authorizing the City Manager to sign; and providing an effective date 
(Director of Health Services) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas approving 
an agreement for professional services on a defined scope of services basis (“agreement”)

[...]

Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas 
approving Work Order No. 5 under the Master Agreement for Professional Engineering Services 
with Garver, LLC. for the purpose of providing engineering services for the Ard Road to 
Robinwood Drive water line; in an amount not to exceed Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred 
Fifty One Dollars and Zero Cents ($58,451.00) authorizing the City Manager to sign; and 
providing an effective date. 

BACKGROUND: 

The Ard Road to Robinwood Drive water line is a project to replace an 800 foot 2” water line 
with an 8” water line. A new 8-inch diameter water line approximately 2,150 feet along US 175

[...]

SEAGOVILLE, TEXAS APPROVING WORK ORDER NO. 5 UNDER THE 
MASTER AGREEMENT FOR  PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES WITH GARVER, LLC FOR THE PURPOSE OF PROVIDING 
ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE ARD ROAD TO ROBINWOOD 
DRIVE WATER LINE; IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED FIFTY EIGHT 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY ONE DOLLARS AND ZERO 
CENTS ($58,451.00) AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN; 
AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 

WHEREAS, the City Council for the City of Seagoville, Texas has previously, on March 24, 
2021, approved and entered into a Master Agreement for Professional Engineering Services with